SCHEDULE - KNIGHTS

winter 2025 - Winter 2025 / UNDER 10 - BORN IN 2015-2016-2017-2018

Date

Jan 18, 25
Jan 25, 25
Feb 01, 25
Feb 08, 25
Feb 22, 25
Mar 01, 25
Mar 08, 25
Mar 15, 25

S
1

Home
LEAFS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
LEAFS
KNIGHTS

S

Visitor
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
LEAFS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS

Time
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

Location

The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar
The Hangar

The Hangar



